
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2018 Golf Events 
 

MARCH 
Wednesday, March 28 Men’s Spring Golf Meeting (6:00pm) 
 

APRIL 
Tuesday, April 3  ELGA Meet and Greet (6:00pm) 
Wednesday, April 4  Sandvick Enterprises Master’s Par 3 Challenge 
Monday, April 23  Men’s League Opening Night 
Friday, April 27  Elmwood Stableford Member Team Party (7:00pm) 
Saturday, April 28  IGA Elmwood Stableford Event Round 1 
Sunday, April 29  IGA Elmwood Stableford Event Round 2 
 

MAY 
Tuesday, May 1  ELGA Opening Mixer and Meeting (5:00pm Shotgun) 
Friday, May 4   Couples Twilight 
Sunday, May 6  A,B,C,D Best Shot  
Saturday, May 12  Beat The Pro 
Sunday, May 13  Mother’s Day Family Best Shot 
Tuesday, May 15  ELGA Mixer (5:30pm Shotgun) 
Saturday, May 19  Cross Country Golf 
Wednessday, May 23  Men’s Stag Best Shot (4:00pm Shotgun) 
Friday, May 25  Couples Twilight 
Monday, May 28  Memorial Day Shotgun and Shootout 
Tuesday, May 29  Class 4A Girls State Championship 
Wednesday, May 30  Class 4A Girls State Championship 
 
 
 
 



JUNE 
Friday, June 1   Mark Mann Twilight 
Sunday, June 3  Elmwood Senior/Junior Cup (8:00am Start) 
Thursday, June 7  Optimist Junior Championship Qualifier 
Wednesday, June 13  Lennox Dealer Outing (1:00pm Shotgun) 
Thursday, June 14  Lennox Quakerdale Invitational Pro-Am 
Sunday, June 17  Father’s Day Family Best Shot (1:00pm Shotgun) 
Friday, June 22  2018 Ladies Member Guest 
Sunday, June 24  Parent Child Club Championship 
Tuesday, June 26  ELGA Morning Mixer (9:00am Shotgun) 
Friday, June 29  Couples Twilight 
Saturday, June 30  Men’s Senior and Ladies Club Championship 
 

JULY 
Wednesday, July 4  Flag Event 
Friday, July 6   Junior Match Play Championship 
Friday, July 13  Couples Twilight 
Saturday, July 14  Junior Club Championship 
Tuesday, June 17  ELGA Mixer (5:30pm Shotgun) 
Thursday, July 19  Elmwood Invitational Practice Rounds 
Friday, July 20  Elmwood Invitational Day 1 
Saturday, July 21  Elmwood Invitational Day 2 
Friday, July 27  Player Draft (8:00pm) 
Saturday, July 28  Men’s Club Championship Day 1 
Sunday, July 29  Men’s Club Championship Day 2 
Monday, July 30  Men’s League Closing Night 
 

AUGUST 
Thursday, August 2  Chamber Golf Day 
Saturday, August 4  City Championship @ Legion 
Sunday, August 5  City Championship @ Elmwood 
Tuesday, August 7  ELGA Mixer (5:30pm Shotgun) 
Friday, August 10  Caddyshack Twilight 
Sunday, August 12  Adam & Eve (12:00pm Tee Times) 
Sunday, August 19  Family Twilight (3:30pm Shotgun Start) 
Friday, August 24  Fall Classic Draft Party 
Saturday, August 25  Fall Classic Day 1 
Sunday, August 26  Fall Classic Day 2 
Tuesday, August 28  ELGA Closing Mixer (5:00pm Shotgun) 
Friday, August 31  Couples Twilight and Awards 
 

SEPTEMBER THRU NOVEMBER 
Sunday, September 2 Family Twilight (3:30pm Shotgun) 
Monday, September 3 Labor Day Skins 
Friday, September 7  Cy-Hawk Challenge 
Tuesday, September 11 LBP Golf Outing (12:30 Shotgun) 
Tuesday, September 18 Growmark Outing (12:30 Tee Times) 
Sunday, September 23 Olive Cup 
Sunday, October 21  Snow-Bird (12:00pm Shotgun) 
Saturday, November 3 Backwards Best Shot 
 


